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Research Services and Resources

 

 

 

 

Dear Research Community,

Below is a summary of COVID-19 funding opportunities recently released from the
funding opportunity database SPIN. For more information about these opportunities, click
here. 

Please note that some opportunities have rapidly approaching deadlines. Previous
COVID-19 funding opportunities that have been circulated via the listserve are posted on
GCO's Funding Opportunities page and on the ORS Research Roadmap COVID-19
Funding Opportunities page organized by due date. COVID-19 opportunities funded by
the CTSA program of NCATS can also be found in The Conduit newsletter.

In addition, please review the SPIN Getting Started Instructions for information about
beginning your individual search.

The Grants and Contracts Office

https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__click.mlsend.com_link_c_YT0xNTk3Nzc0MDM5OTgyNTQ0NzAzJmM9cjJwMCZlPTEwMDc0MSZiPTQ5ODkxNDY3MSZkPWYzbzZkMGY-3D.O1Kbu3mqPfMi1ervgIWILbHmxC41Q1qFZabUhulHneI&d=DwMFaQ&c=shNJtf5dKgNcPZ6Yh64b-A&r=6XQYpEBTidKhb3QLqbM0d30lmmD25JMixAa8pRthtHY&m=Ex5JSqPPbx9DVPw3LRgEN821xjfaBl_eg2rbLwj4lp0&s=9cErM8r8zasarKjyp2WNYYMHHqx0fTSFHpdrOnpiKKU&e=
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__click.mlsend.com_link_c_YT0xNTk3Nzc0MDM5OTgyNTQ0NzAzJmM9cjJwMCZlPTEwMDc0MSZiPTQ5ODkxNDY3NCZkPW40dTd2Nmo-3D.hA3eh34Laaq8aMtcr0Up-5FVrgsnYqtNa4604Da1j-2DK2Q&d=DwMFaQ&c=shNJtf5dKgNcPZ6Yh64b-A&r=6XQYpEBTidKhb3QLqbM0d30lmmD25JMixAa8pRthtHY&m=Ex5JSqPPbx9DVPw3LRgEN821xjfaBl_eg2rbLwj4lp0&s=Idzg-wVMmCHj4TwrxUSgvhS9v2I8VVXuqqagRd64EtQ&e=
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__click.mlsend.com_link_c_YT0xNTk3Nzc0MDM5OTgyNTQ0NzAzJmM9cjJwMCZlPTEwMDc0MSZiPTQ5ODkxNDY3NyZkPWQ0ejhuNGc-3D.qNlW2tMudkFWNuccuOfKKewXxN3-5FzHEQwYiR4-5FD8WZ4&d=DwMFaQ&c=shNJtf5dKgNcPZ6Yh64b-A&r=6XQYpEBTidKhb3QLqbM0d30lmmD25JMixAa8pRthtHY&m=Ex5JSqPPbx9DVPw3LRgEN821xjfaBl_eg2rbLwj4lp0&s=4898JvCpUEdUfOn4lFeOCC1EHnazjbMlqJoRilpSSSw&e=
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__click.mlsend.com_link_c_YT0xNTk3Nzc0MDM5OTgyNTQ0NzAzJmM9cjJwMCZlPTEwMDc0MSZiPTQ5ODkxNDY3NyZkPWQ0ejhuNGc-3D.qNlW2tMudkFWNuccuOfKKewXxN3-5FzHEQwYiR4-5FD8WZ4&d=DwMFaQ&c=shNJtf5dKgNcPZ6Yh64b-A&r=6XQYpEBTidKhb3QLqbM0d30lmmD25JMixAa8pRthtHY&m=Ex5JSqPPbx9DVPw3LRgEN821xjfaBl_eg2rbLwj4lp0&s=4898JvCpUEdUfOn4lFeOCC1EHnazjbMlqJoRilpSSSw&e=
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__click.mlsend.com_link_c_YT0xNTk3Nzc0MDM5OTgyNTQ0NzAzJmM9cjJwMCZlPTEwMDc0MSZiPTQ5ODkxNDY4MCZkPWU2djRnMHI-3D.gtM2wSekvrGizPToHZVkKvmoSnVdorsaqmEgST52TQM&d=DwMFaQ&c=shNJtf5dKgNcPZ6Yh64b-A&r=6XQYpEBTidKhb3QLqbM0d30lmmD25JMixAa8pRthtHY&m=Ex5JSqPPbx9DVPw3LRgEN821xjfaBl_eg2rbLwj4lp0&s=pPdAVeFZ03DFWMTnVEYaODCaOscUTpV3dmfCP2uDxV4&e=
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__click.mlsend.com_link_c_YT0xNTk3Nzc0MDM5OTgyNTQ0NzAzJmM9cjJwMCZlPTEwMDc0MSZiPTQ5ODkxNDY4MyZkPWo0dTNmMGk-3D.RS5qBpMzG7Lt-2DxbK9-2DOvELGdnva07phJ00elAajrg4c&d=DwMFaQ&c=shNJtf5dKgNcPZ6Yh64b-A&r=6XQYpEBTidKhb3QLqbM0d30lmmD25JMixAa8pRthtHY&m=Ex5JSqPPbx9DVPw3LRgEN821xjfaBl_eg2rbLwj4lp0&s=H5ZKJUb0iPEVFUVc8aGNUwd6UIRUAuLw-r9-jK2viUk&e=


 

 

 
SPIN ID Program Title Sponsor Name Sponsor

Number
Deadline
Date

Funding
Amount

091333 COVID-19 Research Grants
British Society for
Antimicrobial
Chemotherapy

18-Jan-
2021
[LOI/Pre-
App]

Not Specified

101184
COVID-19 Vaccine: Safety and Immunization
Monitoring

Asian Development
Bank

31-Jan-
2021

50,000 USD

101316
Grand Challenges ICODA COVID-19 Data Science
Grant Programme

Health Data
Research UK

19-Jan-
2021

100,000 USD

101255

Notice of Special Interest (NOSI): Availability of
Emergency Administrative Supplements to Clinical and
Translational Science Award (CTSA) Program Awards
to Address 2019 Novel Coronavirus Disease (COVID-
19) Public Health Needs

National Center for
Advancing
Translational
Sciences/NIH/DHHS

NOT-
TR-21-
011

01-Jun-
2021

60,000 USD

101425 Grand Challenge - COVID-19 Data Science Grants
International COVID-
19 Data Alliance

19-Jan-
2021

100,000 USD

101434
Future of Work at the Human-Technology Frontier: Core
Research (FW-HTF)

National Science
Foundation

21-548
23-Mar-
2021

Not Specified

101494
Notice of Special Interest (NOSI): Promoting Research
on COVID-19 and Rheumatic, Musculoskeletal and Skin
Diseases

National Institute of
Arthritis and
Musculoskeletal and
Skin
Diseases/NIH/DHHS

NOT-
AR-21-
012

05-Feb-
2021

Not Specified

101368
Notice of Special Interest (NOSI): Administrative
Supplements for COVID-19 Impacted NIMH Research

National Institute of
Mental
Health/NIH/DHHS

NOT-
MH-21-
120

01-Jun-
2023

Not Specified

101488

RFA-FD-21-012 -- Physiologically Based
Pharmacokinetic (PBPK) Models of Oral Absorption to
Simulate the Results of Bioequivalence Studies (U01)
Clinical Trials Optional

Food and Drug
Administration/DHHS

RFA-FD-
21-012

29-Jan-
2021
[Optional]
[LOI/Pre-
App]

600,000 USD

096446

Digital Healthcare Interventions to Address the
Secondary Health Effects Related to Social, Behavioral,
and Economic Impact of COVID-19 (R01 - Clinical Trial
Optional)

National Institutes of
Health/DHHS

PAR-20-
243

02-Mar-
2021

2,250,000 USD

100700

Notice of Special Interest (NOSI): Administrative
Supplement for Research and Capacity Building Efforts
Related to Bioethical Issues (Admin Supp Clinical Trial
Optional)

National Institutes of
Health/DHHS

NOT-
OD-21-
020

05-Mar-
2021

Not Specified
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